Swimming Pool Timetable

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6

Monday
14/7/25 - Closed
21/7/25
28/7/25
4/8/25
11/8/25
18/8/25
25/8/25 - Closed

Tuesday
15/7/25 - Closed
22/7/25
29/7/25
5/8/25
12/8/25
19/8/25

Wednesday
16/7/25 - Closed
23/7/25
30/7/25
6/8/25
13/8/25
20/8/25

Thursday
17/7/25 - Closed
24/7/25
31/7/25
7/8/25
14/8/25
21/8/25

Friday
18/7/25 - Closed
25/7/25
1/8/25
8/8/25
15/8/25
22/8/25

12/7/25 - Closed
Saturday
19/7/25
26/7/25
2/8/25
9/8/25
16/8/25
23/8/25

13/7/25 - Closed
Sunday
20/7/25
27/7/25
3/8/25
10/8/25
17/8/25
24/8/25

7.00am
15
30
45
8.00am
15
30
45
9.00am
15
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1:1 Intensive

30
45
10.00am
15

General Swim
9.30-10.30am

Swimming lessons
9.00-11.00am

See the information

30
45

page for further
details

1:1 Intensive
Swimming lessons
9.00-11.00am

See the information
page for further
details

1:1 Intensive
Swimming lessons

Aqua Fitness
9.00-9.45am

Coalville
Swim Club
7.15-9.15am

9.00-11.00am

See the information
page for further

Parent & Infant
10.00-10.45am

details

11.00am
15
30
45

Fun 'n' Floats
& Water Sport
8-14 yrs
11.00-12.00pm

General Swim
11.00-12.00pm

Aqua Fitness
11.15-12.00pm

Fun Float Swim
11.00-12.00pm

12.00pm
15
30
45

General Swim
12.00-1.00pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
9.15am-12.00pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
9.00-11.00am

Fun Float Swim
11.00-12.00pm

1.00pm
15
30
45
2.00pm
15
30
45
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Visit https://first-aid-midlands.co.uk/course-dates
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NPLQ Course
(Water element)
28/7 to 2/8 inclusive

OR

https://rlssuk.tahdah.me/event/detail /850972
for further details and to book onto the course.
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1:1 private
swimming
lessons
Short term
1/2 hr lessons

General Swim
with 2 lanes
12.00-1.30pm

3.00pm
15
30

45
4.00pm|
15
30
45
5.00pm
15
30
45
6.00pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
3.45-6.15pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
3.45-6.15pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
3.45-6.15pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
3.45-6.15pm

Learn to Swim
Scheme
3.45-5.15pm

Miracles to
Believe In and
Leics Austim
Society
private hire
2:00-4:00pm
for family
swim sessions

NEW General Swim
5.15-6.15pm

15
30

LTS Rookies
6.15-6.45pm

Aqua Fitness Class

45
7.00pm
15
30

1:1 private
swimming
lessons
Short term only

6.15-7.00pm

General Swim
with 2 lanes

45
8.00pm
15
30
45
9.00pm
15
30
45

10.00pm

7.00-8.00pm

Coalville Triathlon
Club
8.00-9.00pm

Coalville
Swim Club
6.30-9.30pm

Lane Swim
6.15-7.15pm

Fun Float Swim
6.15-7.15pm

Deep Water
Aqua Jog
7.25-8.00pm

General Swim
8.00-9.00pm




