Swimming Pool Timetable

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6	Monday 14/7/25 - Closed 21/7/25 28/7/25 4/8/25 11/8/25 18/8/25 25/8/25 - Closed	Tuesday 15/7/25 - Closed 22/7/25 29/7/25 5/8/25 12/8/25 19/8/25	Wednesday 16/7/25 - Closed 23/7/25 30/7/25 6/8/25 13/8/25 20/8/25	Thursday 17/7/25 - Closed 24/7/25 31/7/25 7/8/25 14/8/25 21/8/25	Friday 18/7/25 - Closed 25/7/25 1/8/25 8/8/25 15/8/25 22/8/25	12/7/25 - Closed Saturday 19/7/25 26/7/25 2/8/25 9/8/25 16/8/25 23/8/25	13/7/25 - Closed Sunday 20/7/25 27/7/25 3/8/25 10/8/25 17/8/25 24/8/25
7.00am 15 30 45 8.00am 15 30 45		0				Coalville Swim Club 7.15-9.15am	
9.00am 15 30 45 10.00am 15 30 45	General Swim 9.30-10.30am	1:1 Intensive Swimming lessons 9.00-11.00am See the information page for further details	1:1 Intensive Swimming lessons 9.00-11.00am See the information page for further details	1:1 Intensive Swimming lessons 9.00-11.00am See the information page for further details	Aqua Fitness 9.00-9.45am Parent & Infant 10.00-10.45am	Learn to Swim Scheme 9.15am-12.00pm	Learn to Swim Scheme 9.00-11.00am
11.00 am 15 30 45	& Water Sport 8-14 yrs 11.00-12.00pm	General Swim 11.00-12.00pm	Aqua Fitness 11.15-12.00pm	Fun Float Swim 11.00-12.00pm		·	Fun Float Swim 11.00-12.00pm
12.00pm 15 30 45 1.00pm				General Swim 12.00-1.00pm		1:1 private swimming lessons Short term	General Swim with 2 lanes 12.00-1.30pm
15 30 45 2.00pm 15 30 45 3.00pm 15 30		https://rlssu	NPLQ Course (Water element) 28/7 to 2/8 inclusive rst-aid-midlands.co.uk OR k.tahdah.me/event/de etails and to book onto	etail/850972		1/2 hr lessons Miracles to Believe In and Leics Austim Society private hire 2:00-4:00pm for family	
45 4.00pm 15 30 45 5.00pm 15 30 45 6.00pm	Learn to Swim Scheme 3.45-6.15pm	Learn to Swim Scheme 3.45-6.15pm	Learn to Swim Scheme 3.45-6.15pm	Learn to Swim Scheme 3.45-6.15pm	Learn to Swim Scheme 3.45-5.15pm NEW General Swim 5.15-6.15pm	swim sessions	
15 30 45 7.00pm	LTS Rookies 6.15-6.45pm 1:1 private swimming	Aqua Fitness Class 6.15-7.00pm		Lane Swim 6.15-7.15pm	Fun Float Swim 6.15-7.15pm		5 3 3 4
15 30 45	Short term only	with 2 lanes 7.00-8.00pm	Coalville Swim Club	Deep Water Aqua Jog 7.25-8.00pm	*		
8.00pm 15 30 45 9.00pm	Coalville Triathlon Club 8.00-9.00pm	6.30-9.30pm	General Swim 8.00-9.00pm				
9.00pm 15 30 45 10.00pm						, n	8